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B 5 FSW-4X8
MRS 1550nm
TNIRGE <1.5dB
=85 <0.05dB

ERHL >60dB

[E]RHRAE >55dB
YIaATIE] <10ms (tE4RiEIE)
S >10’
FeeFSE SM-9/125, 900um MEE
HAKE 0.5m+0.01m
it LC/UPC
FEEO UART(RS232), 5%k 0.5 K
TIEERfE +5V
TRRINAE <80W
TERE -20 ~ 60 °C
FhERE -40 ~ 70 °C
RY 390mmx270mmx38mm
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Pin# Signal name Type Description
Al VCC Power +5VDC, Digital power supply
A2 GND Power Digital ground
1 NC NC B=
2 NC NC B=
3 RX Input (RS232) HERI
4 X Output (RS232) IR RIE
5 GND Power Digital ground
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